Tournoi promotionnel Féminin

2éme tournoi

Samedi 2 Décembre 2023

Pointage 13h30
Début 14h00

Lieu de la compétition ST MAIXENT

Salle Rémy Boux - 17 Rue Haute de la Croix

Juge-arbitre : STEENSTRUP Svend - Tél : 06 02 33 66 47
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7921083
7922766
7924601
7925287
7924686
7926366
7923774
7913657
7925060
7926387
7926772
7925868
7926275
7926372
7925749
7926727
7926371
7926741
7926749
7926771
7926378
7926740
7926230
7925038
7926956
795503
7925742
7925542
7926387
7926260

CAILLEBAULT
COUTANT
HUGUE
RIGOMMIER
VALLEE
SPLINGARD
MEUREAU
AIRAULT
LEBEAU CANTIN
VERDIER
AUBINEAU
POUGNARD
DUVERGER
MEMIN
BAUFFIGEAU
MARTINET
MEMIN
BRIAND
PRETOT
AUBINEAU
RENOUX
BRIAND
KOESSLER
LEFORT
COLY
BELLICHA
BALAGUER
BOUVET
VERDIER
PICARD

FILLES
Sandrie Périgné
Anais Périgné
Louise Périgné
Tiphaine La Mothe St Héray
Louise La Mothe St Héray
Sabrina Frontenay RR
Maelys Périgné
Karine Périgné
Flora Périgné
Philaé St Maixent
Julie Frontenay RR
Camille Périgné
Manon Frontenay RR
Elie Périgné
Cloe Périgné
Luna Périgné
Angele Périgné
Léonie Frontenay RR
Camille Frontenay RR
Elodie Frontenay RR
Aude Périgné
Clara Frontenay RR
Maeva St Maixent
Anaelle Frontenay RR
Kenza St Maixent
Barbara La Mothe St Héray
Charlene Frontenay RR
Léna St Maixent
Philaé St Maixent
Manon Périgné
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